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Annexure-1
Form No.MGT-9
EXTRACT OF ANNUAL RETURN FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON 315" MARCH, 2020
[Pursuant to section 92(3) of the Companies Act,2013 and rule 12(1) of the
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,2014]

I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS:

a) | CIN L31200MP1999PLCO013571

b) | Registration Date 9™ June, 1999

¢) | Name of the Company Ujaas Energy Limited

d) | Category/Sub-Category of the Company Company limited by shares/Indian Non-Government
Company

e) | Address of the Registered office and contact Survey No.211/1, Opposite Sector-C &Metalman,

details Sanwer Road Industrial Area, Indore-452015(M.P.)

0731-4715300

f) Whether listed company Yes

g) | Name, Address and Contact details of Registrar | M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd, Bharat Tin Work
and Transfer Agent, if any Building,1* Floor, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana
Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai-400059 Maharashtra,
India, Tel:022:62638200

www.bigshareonline.com

II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

All the business activities contributing 10% or more of the total turnover of the company shall be stated: -

Sl Name and Description of main NIC Code of the % to total turnover of the company
No. products/ services Product/ service
1 Solar Power Plant Operation 4010 53.50
Business
2 Manufacturing and sale of solar 35105 33.35
power system

III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES

As on 31% March, 2020, there were no Holding, Subsidiary & Associate Companies.
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IV. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity)

i.Category-wise Shareholding: -

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the

No. of Shares held at the end of the year :

year: 30/03/2019 31/03/2020
Category of Demat Physical | Total Total Demat Physical | Total Total %
Shareholder Shares % Shares Yo Change
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

1 | Indian

a) | INDIVIDUAL / 121440280 0 | 121440280 | 60.71 | 121440280 0 | 121440280 | 60.71 (0.00)
HUF

b) | Central / State 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
government(s)

c) | BODIES 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
CORPORATE

d) | FINANCIAL 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
INSTITUTIONS /
BANKS

e) | ANY OTHERS
(Specify)

1 GROUP 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
COMPANIES

2 | TRUSTS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

3 | DIRECTORS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
RELATIVES
SUB TOTAL : | 121440280 0 | 121440280 | 60.71 | 121440280 0 | 121440280 | 60.71 (0.00)

2 | Foreign

a) | BODIES 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
CORPORATE

b) | INDIVIDUAL 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c) | INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

d) | QUALIFIED 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
FOREIGN
INVESTOR

e) | ANY OTHERS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(Specify)
SUB TOTAL : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public 121440280 0 | 121440280 | 60.71 | 121440280 0 | 121440280 | 60.71 (0.00)
Shareholding

(B) Public shareholding

3 | Institutions

a) | Central / State 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
government(s)

b) | FINANCIAL 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
INSTITUTIONS /
BANKS

¢) | MUTUAL 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
FUNDS / UTI

d) | VENTURE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL
FUNDS

e) | INSURANCE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
COMPANIES

f) | FII'S 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

S




EmA
B
K Ujaas UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED

g) | FOREIGN 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
VENTURE
CAPITAL
INVESTORS

h) | QUALIFIED 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
FOREIGN
INVESTOR

i) | ANY OTHERS 25422 0 25422 | 0.01 8125 0 8125 | 0.00 [ (0.01)
(Specify)

j) | FOREIGN 21600 0 21600 0.01 21600 0 21600 0.01 (0.00)
PORTFOLIO
INVESTOR

k) | ALTERNATE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
INVESTMENT
FUND

SUB TOTAL : 47022 0 47022 0.02 29725 0 29725 0.01 (0.01)

4 | Non-institutions

a) | BODIES
CORPORATE

1 INDIAN 5217797 0 5217797 2.61 2779707 0 2779707 1.39 (1.22)

2 | OVERSEAS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b) | INDIVIDUAL

1 | (CAPITAL 60813661 120 | 60813781 | 30.40 | 63240432 120 | 63240552 | 31.61 121
UPTO TORs. 1
Lakh)

2 | (CAPITAL 4774346 0| 4774346 | 239| 6185815 0| 6185815] 3.09 0.71
GREATER
THANRs. 1
Lakh)

¢) | ANY OTHERS
(Specify)

1 HINDU 0 0 0 0.00 2483042 0 2483042 1.24 1.24
UNDIVIDED
FAMILY

2 | TRUSTS 1000 0 1000 0.00 1000 0 1000 0.00 (0.00)

3 | CLEARING 1505018 0 1505018 0.75 834790 0 834790 0.42 (0.34)
MEMBER

4 | NON RESIDENT 198439 0 198439 | 0.10 0 0 0 0.00] (0.10)
INDIANS (NRI)

5 | NONRESIDENT | 5529355 0| 5529355 | 276 | 2495206 0| 2495206 | 125| (152
INDIANS
(REPAT)

6 | NON RESIDENT 499112 0 499112 | 0.25 548578 0 548578 | 027 0.02
INDIANS (NON
REPAT)

7 | DIRECTORS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
RELATIVES

8 | EMPLOYEE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

9 | UNCLAIMED 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
SUSPENSE
ACCOUNT

10 | IEPF 0 0 0 0.00 2305 0 2305 0.00 0.00

11 | QUALIFIED 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
FOREIGN
INVESTOR
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d) | NBFCs registered 5050 0 5050 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 (0.00)
with RBI
SUB TOTAL : 78543778 120 | 78543898 | 39.27 | 78570875 120 | 78570995 | 39.28 0.01
Total Public 78590800 120 | 78590920 | 39.29 | 78600600 120 | 78600720 | 39.29 0.00
Shareholding

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

5

f) SHARES HELD 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
BY
CUSTODIANS

12 | Promoter and 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Promoter Group

13 | Public 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
SUB TOTAL : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Shareholding
GRAND 200031080 120 | 200031200 | 100.00 | 200040880 120 | 200041000 | 100.00 0.00
TOTAL

ii.Shareholding of Promoters: -

S.No Name Shareholding at beginning of the year Shareholding at the end of the year
Noof | % oftotal | % of Shares | No of Shares % of total % of
Shares | Shares of | pledged/encu Shares of the Shares
the mbered to Company | pledged/e
Company total Shares ncumbere
d to total
Shares
1 Shyam Sunder Gendalal
Mundra (for SVA Family
Welfare Trust) 49663880 24.83 0.00 49663880 24.83 0.00
2 Mr. Shyamsunder Mundra 48644880 24.32 0.00 48644880 24.32 0.00
3 Mr. Vikalp Mundra 6605840 3.30 0.00 6605840 3.30 0.00
4
Mr. Anurag Mundra 6416120 3.21 0.00 6416120 3.21 0.00
5 Mrs. Geeta Mundra 5448080 2.72 0.00 5448080 2.72 0.00
6 Vikalp S Mundra HUF 2352000 1.18 0.00 2352000 1.18 0.00
7 Mrs. Vandana Mundra 1872000 0.94 0.00 1872000 0.94 0.00
8 Anurag S Mundra HUF 436280 0.22 0.00 436280 0.22 0.00
9 Mrs. Sarita Mundra 1200 0.00 0.00 1200 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 121440280 60.71 0.00 | 121440280 60.71 0.00

iii.Change in Promoters Shareholding:

During the year under review there was no Change in the Shareholding of Promoters and promoters group.
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iv.Shareholding pattern of top ten shareholders (other than directors, promoters and holders of GDRs and ADRs):

Shareholding pattern of top ten shareholders ( other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDR's and ADR's)

SR Name Shareholding Date Increase/Decr | Reason Cumulative Shareholding
N ease in during the year
o Shareholding
No. of Shares At % total No of % total Shares
the Beginning Shares of Shares of the Company
(01/04/2019)/ end the
of the year Company
(31/03/2020)
I RN 3712766 1.86 | 30-Mar-2019 0 3712766 1.86
1.83 26-Apr-2019 -61600 Sell 3651166 1.83
1.77 12-Jul-2019 -112880 Sell 3538286 1.77
1.74 19-Jul-2019 -48881 Sell 3489405 1.74
1.67 | 30-Aug-2019 -142863 Sell 3346542 1.67
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 -3346542 Sell 0 0.00
1.66 06-Sep-2019 3322536 Buy 3322536 1.66
1.58 13-Sep-2019 -166065 Sell 3156471 1.58
1.56 20-Sep-2019 -36774 Sell 3119697 1.56
1.55 27-Sep-2019 -14972 Sell 3104725 1.55
0.00 16-Oct-2019 -3104725 Sell 0 0.00
1.55 18-Oct-2019 3104725 Buy 3104725 1.55
1.44 25-Oct-2019 -216997 Sell 2887728 1.44
1.22 01-Nov-2019 -447368 Sell 2440360 1.22
1.02 08-Nov-2019 -403067 Sell 2037293 1.02
1.01 15-Nov-2019 -9845 Sell 2027448 1.01
0.79 22-Nov-2019 -438894 Sell 1588554 0.79
0.79 29-Nov-2019 -15000 Sell 1573554 0.79
0.68 06-Dec-2019 -207873 Sell 1365681 0.68
0.40 10-Jan-2020 -565200 Sell 800481 0.40
0.25 24-Jan-2020 -300481 Sell 500000 0.25
0.15 07-Feb-2020 -200000 Sell 300000 0.15
0.00 14-Feb-2020 -300000 Sell 0 0.00
0.00 | 31-Mar-2020 0 0 0.00
KARVY
2 ]S;{%(IT(II(N G 946347 0.47 | 30-Mar-2019 0 946347 0.47
LTD(BSE)
0.47 05-Apr-2019 -10580 Sell 935767 0.47
0.46 12-Apr-2019 -6323 Sell 929444 0.46
0.47 19-Apr-2019 4758 Buy 934202 0.47
0.46 26-Apr-2019 -15795 Sell 918407 0.46
0.46 | 03-May-2019 5072 Buy 923479 0.46
0.46 | 10-May-2019 -1290 Sell 922189 0.46
0.46 | 17-May-2019 -2749 Sell 919440 0.46
0.46 | 24-May-2019 3671 Buy 923111 0.46
0.44 | 31-May-2019 -49671 Sell 873440 0.44
0.43 07-Jun-2019 -21918 Sell 851522 0.43
0.42 14-Jun-2019 -3846 Sell 847676 0.42
0.42 21-Jun-2019 -1143 Sell 846533 0.42
0.44 28-Jun-2019 35178 Buy 881711 0.44
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043 | 05-Jul-2019 25508 Sell | 856203 0.43
042 | 12-Jul-2019 8139 Sell | 848064 0.42
042 | 19-Jul-2019 2705 Sell | 845359 0.42
042  26-Jul2019 101 Sell | 845258 0.42
042 | 02-Aug-2019 1354 Sell | 843904 0.42
042 | 06-Aug-2019 318 Sell | 843086 0.42
042 | 09-Aug-2019 1295 Buy | 844381 0.42
042 | 16-Aug-2019 1315 Sell | 843066 0.42
042 | 23-Aug-2019 2504 Sell | 842562 0.42
0.43 | 30-Aug-2019 9160 Buy | 851722 0.43
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 2851722 Sell 0 0.00
043 | 06-Sep-2019 852451 Buy | 852451 0.43
042 | 13-Sep-2019 5123 Sell | 847328 0.42
042 | 20-Sep-2019 “6448 Sell | 840880 0.42
041 |  27-Sep-2019 230489 Sell | 810391 0.41
041 | 30-Sep-2019 2518 Buy | 812909 0.41
041 | 04-Oct-2019 22055 Sell | 810854 0.41
041 | 11-Oct-2019 201 Buy | 811055 0.41
0.00 | 16-0ct-2019 2811055 Sell 0 0.00
040 | 18-Oct-2019 806157 Buy | 806157 0.40
040 | 25-0ct-2019 22063 Sell | 804094 0.40
0.40 | 01-Nov-2019 23095 Sell | 800999 0.40
0.40 | 08-Nov-2019 3517 Buy | 804516 0.40
0.40 | 15-Nov-2019 22883 Sell | 801633 0.40
039 | 22-Nov-2019 29078 Sell 772555 0.39
021 | 29-Nov-2019 354257 Sell | 418298 0.21
021 | 06-Dec-2019 11855 Sell | 416443 0.21
020 | 13-Dec-2019 28169 Sell | 408274 0.20
020 | 20-Dec-2019 2300 Sell | 407974 0.20
020 | 27-Dec-2019 1613 Sell | 406361 0.20
0.19 | 31-Dec-2019 116383 Sell | 389978 0.19
0.17 | 03-Jan-2020 243990 Sell | 345988 0.17
0.11 | 10-Jan-2020 116105 Sell | 229883 0.11
0.04 | 17-Jan-2020 1148384 Sell 81499 0.04
0.04 | 24-Jan-2020 577 Sell 80922 0.04
80922 0.04 | 31-Mar-2020 0 80922 0.04
FORT
gg‘gl:ﬂENG 675000 0.34 | 30-Mar-2019 0 675000 0.34
PVT LTD
675000 034 | 31-Mar-2020 0 675000 0.34
NAVINCHAN
DRA 190374 0.10 | 30-Mar-2019 0 190374 0.10
CHHAGANL
AL PARMAR
0.10 | 05-Apr-2019 5000 Buy 195374 0.10
0.12 | 26-Apr-2019 45000 Buy | 240374 0.12
0.12 | 03-May-2019 1640 Buy | 242014 0.12
0.13 | 17-May-2019 12000 Buy | 254014 0.13
0.13 | 24-May-2019 305 Buy | 254319 0.13
013 | 21-Jun-2019 10000 Buy | 264319 0.13
0.13 | 28-Jun-2019 4875 Buy | 269194 0.13
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0.14 | 05-Jul-2019 12943 Buy 282137 0.14
0.14 | 19-Jul-2019 3583 Buy 285720 0.14
0.14 | 26-Jul-2019 4009 Buy 289729 0.14
0.14 | 06-Aug-2019 57 Buy 289786 0.14
0.15| 09-Aug-2019 7888 Buy 297674 0.15
0.16 | 23-Aug-2019 16058 Buy 313732 0.16
0.17 | 30-Aug-2019 20432 Buy 334164 0.17
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 -334164 Sell 0 0.00
0.17 |  06-Sep-2019 348161 Buy 348161 0.17
0.17 | 27-Sep-2019 1250 Buy 349411 0.17
0.18 | 04-Oct-2019 10000 Buy 359411 0.18
0.00 | 16-Oct-2019 -359411 Sell 0 0.00
0.18| 18-Oct-2019 359411 Buy 359411 0.18
0.18 | 25-Oct-2019 5000 Buy 364411 0.18
0.19 | 01-Nov-2019 11223 Buy 375634 0.19
0.20 | 08-Nov-2019 29931 Buy 405565 0.20
0.22 | 15-Nov-2019 27881 Buy 433446 0.22
0.26 | 29-Nov-2019 83605 Buy 517051 0.26
0.29 | 06-Dec-2019 69360 Buy 586411 0.29
0.30 | 13-Dec-2019 8437 Buy 594848 0.30
0.30 | 27-Dec-2019 5000 Buy 599848 0.30
0.30 |  03-Jan-2020 -5000 Sell 594848 0.30
0.30 |  10-Jan-2020 2991 Buy 597839 0.30
0.34 | 24-Jan-2020 87000 Buy 684839 0.34
0.34 | 27-Mar-2020 1000 Buy 685839 0.34
685839 0.34 | 31-Mar-2020 0 685839 0.34
AMIT
VANLJYA 625000 0.31 | 30-Mar-2019 0 625000 0.31
PVT LTD
625000 0.31 | 31-Mar-2020 0 625000 0.31
ALKA 502130 0.25 | 30-Mar-2019 0 502130 0.25
AGRAWAL
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 -502130 Sell 0 0.00
0.25| 06-Sep-2019 502130 Buy 502130 0.25
0.10 |  04-Oct-2019 -294870 Sell 207260 0.10
0.08 | 11-Oct-2019 -45475 Sell 161785 0.08
0.00 | 16-Oct-2019 -161785 Sell 0 0.00
0.05| 18-Oct-2019 103545 Buy 103545 0.05
0.00 | 25-Oct-2019 -103545 Sell 0 0.00
0.00 | 31-Mar-2020 0 0 0.00
SARITA
AMOL 303844 0.15 | 30-Mar-2019 0 303844 0.15
JAMBHALE
0.17 | 05-Apr-2019 40000 Buy 343844 0.17
0.17 | 19-Apr-2019 410 Buy 344254 0.17
0.18 | 26-Apr-2019 5746 Buy 350000 0.18
0.20 | 07-Jun-2019 50000 Buy 400000 0.20
022 | 14-Jun-2019 32486 Buy 432486 0.22
0.25 | 21-Jun-2019 63000 Buy 495486 0.25
0.25 | 23-Aug-2019 1000 Buy 496486 0.25
496486 0.25 | 31-Mar-2020 0 496486 0.25
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ﬁgﬂfg‘, AL 389500 0.19 | 30-Mar-2019 0 389500 0.19
0.20 | 05-Apr-2019 10500 Buy 400000 0.20
021 | 10-May-2019 18000 Buy 418000 0.21
021 | 17-May-2019 60 Buy 418060 0.21
022 | 14-Jun-2019 16300 Buy 434360 0.22
022 | 12-Jul-2019 5750 Buy 440110 0.22
023  19-Jul-2019 20000 Buy 460110 0.23
024 |  26-Jul-2019 10001 Buy 470111 0.24
024 | 02-Aug-2019 9889 Buy 480000 0.24
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 -480000 Sell 0 0.00
024 | 06-Sep-2019 480000 Buy 480000 0.24
0.00 | 16-Oct-2019 -480000 Sell 0 0.00
024 | 18-Oct-2019 480000 Buy 480000 0.24

480000 0.24 | 31-Mar-2020 0 480000 0.24

MOTILAL

OSWAL

FINANCIAL

SERVICES 403827 0.20 | 30-Mar-2019 0 403827 0.20

LTD-

COLLATERA

L ACCOUNT
0.17 | 05-Apr-2019 -56448 Sell 347379 0.17
0.17 | 12-Apr-2019 -10324 Sell 337055 0.17
0.17 | 19-Apr-2019 606 Buy 337661 0.17
0.17 | 26-Apr-2019 806 Buy 338467 0.17
0.17 | 03-May-2019 3805 Buy 342272 0.17
0.17 | 10-May-2019 -11427 Sell 330845 0.17
0.16 | 17-May-2019 -1463 Sell 329382 0.16
0.17 | 24-May-2019 988 Buy 330370 0.17
0.16 | 31-May-2019 -17705 Sell 312665 0.16
0.15| 07-Jun-2019 -7359 Sell 305306 0.15
0.14 | 14-Jun-2019 -26682 Sell 278624 0.14
0.14 | 21-Jun-2019 -1669 Sell 276955 0.14
0.14 | 28-Jun-2019 -6664 Sell 270291 0.14
0.14 | 29-Jun-2019 500 Buy 270791 0.14
0.13 | 05-Jul-2019 -11458 Sell 259333 0.13
0.13 |  12-Jul-2019 6264 Buy 265597 0.13
0.13 [ 19-Jul-2019 -6349 Sell 259248 0.13
0.13 |  26-Jul-2019 -8448 Sell 250800 0.13
0.12 | 02-Aug-2019 2225 Sell 248575 0.12
0.12 | 06-Aug-2019 -2090 Sell 246485 0.12
0.12 | 09-Aug-2019 2853 Buy 249338 0.12
0.12 | 16-Aug-2019 -4031 Sell 245307 0.12
0.11 | 23-Aug-2019 -31320 Sell 213987 0.11
0.11 | 30-Aug-2019 1682 Buy 215669 0.11
0.11 | 31-Aug-2019 -517 Sell 215152 0.11
0.10 |  06-Sep-2019 -15005 Sell 200147 0.10
0.10 | 13-Sep-2019 898 Buy 201045 0.10
0.10 | 20-Sep-2019 -6494 Sell 194551 0.10
0.10 | 27-Sep-2019 6542 Buy 201093 0.10
0.10 | 30-Sep-2019 845 Buy 201938 0.10

(>0
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0.11 04-Oct-2019 15229 Buy 217167 0.11

0.10 11-Oct-2019 -20232 Sell 196935 0.10

0.10 16-Oct-2019 -2056 Sell 194879 0.10

0.10 18-Oct-2019 -801 Sell 194078 0.10

0.10 25-Oct-2019 -1060 Sell 193018 0.10

0.10 01-Nov-2019 6620 Buy 199638 0.10

0.10 08-Nov-2019 -1137 Sell 198501 0.10

0.10 15-Nov-2019 -6785 Sell 191716 0.10

0.09 | 22-Nov-2019 -5447 Sell 186269 0.09

0.10 | 29-Nov-2019 11335 Buy 197604 0.10

0.09 06-Dec-2019 -27127 Sell 170477 0.09

0.08 13-Dec-2019 -9540 Sell 160937 0.08

0.08 20-Dec-2019 -4384 Sell 156553 0.08

0.08 27-Dec-2019 2843 Buy 159396 0.08

0.08 31-Dec-2019 -1396 Sell 158000 0.08

0.09 03-Jan-2020 20114 Buy 178114 0.09

0.11 10-Jan-2020 42773 Buy 220887 0.11

0.08 17-Jan-2020 -51743 Sell 169144 0.08

0.06 24-Jan-2020 -52343 Sell 116801 0.06

0.06 31-Jan-2020 8891 Buy 125692 0.06

0.06 07-Feb-2020 -340 Sell 125352 0.06

0.06 14-Feb-2020 -8179 Sell 117173 0.06

0.06 21-Feb-2020 =772 Sell 116401 0.06

0.05 28-Feb-2020 -9584 Sell 106817 0.05

0.06 | 06-Mar-2020 8419 Buy 115236 0.06

0.05 | 13-Mar-2020 -12825 Sell 102411 0.05

0.03 | 20-Mar-2020 -33719 Sell 68692 0.03

0.05 | 27-Mar-2020 33096 Buy 101788 0.05

0.03 | 31-Mar-2020 -46435 Sell 55353 0.03

55353 0.03 | 31-Mar-2020 0 55353 0.03

10 ]S)(I)-Ilelv ALJ 322000 0.16 | 30-Mar-2019 0 322000 0.16

0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 -322000 Sell 0 0.00

0.16 06-Sep-2019 322000 Buy 322000 0.16

0.00 16-Oct-2019 -322000 Sell 0 0.00

0.16 18-Oct-2019 322000 Buy 322000 0.16

0.17 | 13-Mar-2020 20000 Buy 342000 0.17

0.19 | 20-Mar-2020 30000 Buy 372000 0.19

0.20 | 27-Mar-2020 28000 Buy 400000 0.20

400000 0.20 | 31-Mar-2020 0 400000 0.20
SURESH

11 | AMBALAL 289479 0.14 | 30-Mar-2019 0 289479 0.14

JAIN

0.15 05-Apr-2019 6089 Buy 295568 0.15

0.15 12-Apr-2019 1928 Buy 297496 0.15

0.17 19-Apr-2019 48503 Buy 345999 0.17

0.20 | 31-May-2019 54728 Buy 400727 0.20

0.20 28-Jun-2019 1570 Buy 402297 0.20

0.16 | 30-Aug-2019 -83522 Sell 318775 0.16

0.16 08-Nov-2019 8800 Buy 327575 0.16

0.17 24-Jan-2020 15000 Buy 342575 0.17

0.15 14-Feb-2020 -39253 Sell 303322 0.15

(>
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0.15 | 06-Mar-2020 200 Sell 303122 0.15
017 | 31-Mar-2020 40000 Buy 343122 0.17
343122 017 | 31-Mar-2020 0 343122 0.17
12 E{fg&sf 331354 0.17 | 30-Mar-2019 0 331354 0.17
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 2331354 Sell 0 0.00
0.17 | 06-Sep-2019 331354 Buy 331354 0.17
0.00 | 16-0ct-2019 ~331354 Sell 0 0.00
017 | 18-Oct-2019 331354 Buy 331354 0.17
331354 0.17 | 31-Mar-2020 0 331354 0.17
ANIL
13 | KUMAR 99679 0.05 | 30-Mar-2019 0 99679 0.05
MUNDRA
0.05 | 12-Apr-2019 321 Buy 100000 0.05
0.06 | 21-Jun-2019 26226 Buy 126226 0.06
0.08 | 23-Aug-2019 25000 Buy 151226 0.08
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 2151226 Sell 0 0.00
0.08 | 06-Sep-2019 151226 Buy 151226 0.08
0.00 | 16-0ct-2019 151226 Sell 0 0.00
0.08 | 18-0ct-2019 151226 Buy 151226 0.08
0.08 | 01-Nov-2019 10000 Buy 161226 0.08
0.09 | 08-Nov-2019 10000 Buy 171226 0.09
0.14 | 15-Nov-2019 100000 Buy 271226 0.14
0.14 | 27-Mar-2020 13900 Buy 285126 0.14
295126 0.15 | 31-Mar-2020 0 295126 0.15
0.15 | 31-Mar-2020 10000 Buy 295126 0.15
ARCH
14 | FINANCE 255000 0.13 | 30-Mar-2019 0 255000 0.13
LIMITED
0.00 | 31-Aug-2019 2255000 Sell 0 0.00
0.13 | 06-Sep-2019 255000 Buy 255000 0.13
0.00 | 16-0ct-2019 2255000 Sell 0 0.00
0.13 | 18-0ct-2019 255000 Buy 255000 0.13
255000 0.13 | 31-Mar-2020 0 255000 0.13

v.Shareholding of Directors & Key Managerial Personnel

SL | Name of Director /KMP Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shares during the year
No. the year (01.04.2018)
% of total shares % of total shares
No. of Shares | of the Company | No. of Shares | of the Company
1. Mr. SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA
At the beginning of the year 48644880 24.32 48644880 24.32
At the End of the year 31.03.2020 48644880 24.32 48644880 24.32
2. Mr. VIKALP MUNDRA
At the beginning of the year 6605840 3.30 6605840 3.30
At the End of the year 31.03.2020 6605840 3.30 6605840 3.30
3. Mr. ANURAG MUNDRA
At the beginning of the year 6416120 3.21 6416120 3.21

D)




e

Ei ujaas UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED

At the End of the year 31.03.2020 6416120 3.21 6416120 3.21
4, Ms. SALONI NAIDU

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0 0

At the End of the year 0 0 0 0

5. INDEBTENESS

Indebtedness of the Company including interest outstanding secured but not due for payment

‘Amount in Lakhs

)

Particulars

Secured Loans

excluding deposits

Unsecured
Loans

Deposits

Total
Indebtedness

Indebtedness at the beginning
of the financial year

i) Principal Amount

ii) Interest due but not paid

iii) Interest accrued but not due

9315.63

4775.11

14090.74

Total (i+ii+iii)

9315.63

4775.11

14090.74

Change in Indebtedness during
the financial year

- Addition

- Reduction

(531.98)

(3933.14)

(4465.12)

Net Change

Indebtedness at the end of the
financial year

i) Principal Amount

ii) Interest due but not paid

iii) Interest accrued but not due

9558.65

66.97

9625.62

Total (i+ii+iii)

9558.65

66.97

9625.62
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